Pre and post Amalgamation / Arrangement shareholding pattern Canopy Finance Limited (“The Transferor Company”)
and Purple Finance Limited (“The Transferee Company”) as on September 30, 2022.

Annexure |l

1 | Indian
E:tnrf:lr(]a 51,08,984 22.19% 51,08,984 15.20%
Satyaprakash 17,36,933 7.54% 17,36,933 5.17%
Pathak
ég::?&edi 66,21,173 28.76% 66,21,173 19.70%
L\jﬂr:gzjlrvedi 7,33,333 3.19% 7,33,333 2.18%
ért:g'[ljp\?:di 2,45,333 1.07% 2,45,333 0.73%
Anil Kumar 32,000 0.14% 32,000 0.10%
Rajeev Deoras 4,00,000 1.74% 4,00,000 1.19%
gi:l?r)]/asachl 3,00,000 1.30% 3,00,000 0.89%
Sonal Vira 3,00,000 1.30% 3,00,000 0.89%
Indl\{lduals/ Souvik : .
@ Hd'_n@(l; . | Dasgupta 1,50,000 |  0.65% 150,000 |  0.45%
ndivide e
Family g"a’t:gf""' 50,000 | 0.22% 50,000 |  0.15%
Sg(rj?qr;dra 3,33,350 1.45% 5,00,016 1.49%
I,?A?Eﬁ?:mh 3,33,333 1.45% 3,33,333 0.99%
Sunil Mittal 2,50,000 1.09% 2,50,000 0.74%
Il\DAIiItItF;|Kumar 2,50,000 1.09% 2,50,000 0.74%
Rushabh Shah 83,340 0.36% 83,340 0.25%
ﬁ/lv;?]t;patra 50,000 0.22% 50,000 0.15%
fﬂ?t:znty 33,294 0.14% 3,33,294 0.99%
Venug_opalan 75,000 0.33% 75,000 0.22%
Swaminathan
Raoul Kapoor 75,000 0.33% 75,000 0.22%




Ashish
Trivedi

0.00%

0.00%

Rama Trivedi

0.00%

0.00%

Manish
Trivedi HUF

0.00%

0.00%

Om Prakash
Trivedi

0.00%

0.00%

Om Prakash
Trivedi HUF

0.00%

0.00%

Manish
Trivedi

0.00%

0.00%

Pampa Trivedi

0.00%

0.00%

(b)

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

©

Bodies
Corporate

Saguna
Mercantile
Private
Limited

17,31,495

16.35%

0.00%

17,31,495

5.15%

Asher Foods
Private
Limited

35,48,572

15.41%

35,48,572

10.56%

M.K.
Investment
Consultancy
Private
Limited

32,053

0.14%

32,053

0.10%

Zen
Enterprises
Private
Limited

1,85,000

0.80%

1,85,000

0.55%

Tomorrow
Capital
Enterprises
Private
Limited

3,33,333

1.45%

3,33,333

0.99%

(d)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

()

Any Others

Ashray
Charitable
Trust

7,61,904

3.31%

7,61,904

2.271%

Sub
Total(A)(1)

17,31,495

16.35%

2,20,21,935

95.66%

2,42,20,096

72.05%

Foreign

@)

Individuals
(Non-

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%




Residents

Individuals/

::r?(;?\;?(?uals) . 0.00% - 0.00% - 0.00%
(b) gg(rjrl)?)srate . 0.00% - 0.00% - 0.00%
(c) | Institutions ) 0.00% - 0.00% - 0.00%
(d) | Any Others ) 0.00% - 0.00% - 0.00%

(B)

Public shareholding

Institutions

@)

Mutual Funds/
UTI

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

(b)

Financial
Institutions /
Banks

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

©

Central
Government/
State
Government(s)

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Venture
Capital Funds

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Insurance
Companies

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Foreign
Institutional
Investors

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

©)

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

(h)

Any Other
(AIFs)

Non-institutions

3,75,001

3.54%

10,00,018

4.34%

13,75,019

4.09%

@)

Bodies
Corporate

30,59,302

28.88%

30,59,302

9.10%

(b)

Individuals

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%




Individuals -i.
Individual
shareholders

| holding -
nominal share
capital up to
Rs 2 lakhs

9,70,586

9.16%

0.00%

9,70,586

2.89%

ii. Individual
shareholders
holding

1 nominal -
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

34,96,213

33.00%

0.00%

30,29,547

9.01%

(c) | Any Other -

Shares held
by Custodians
and against
which DRs
have been
issued

For Canopy Finance Limited

Sd/-

Lalit Kumar Tapadia
Managing Director

DIN: 08117881

Date: November 16, 2022

9,60,404

9.07%

0.00%

9,60,404

2.86%




