Pre and post Amalgamation / Arrangement shareholding pattern Canopy Finance Limited ("The Transferor Company") and Purple Finance Limited ("The Transferee Company") as on September 30, 2022.

Annexure II

Sr	Description Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group		Canopy Finance Limited (Transferor Company) Pre-arrangement		Purple Finance Limited (Transferee Company)				
		Name of Shareholder			Pre-arrangement		Post-arrangement		
(A)		Snarenoider	No.of shares	%	No.of shares	%	No.of shares	%	
1	Indian								
		Ranjana Pathak	-	-	51,08,984	22.19%	51,08,984	15.20%	
		Satyaprakash Pathak	-	-	17,36,933	7.54%	17,36,933	5.17%	
		Amitabh Chaturvedi	-	-	66,21,173	28.76%	66,21,173	19.70%	
	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided Family	Minal Chaturvedi	-	-	7,33,333	3.19%	7,33,333	2.18%	
		Abhishek Chaturvedi	-	-	2,45,333	1.07%	2,45,333	0.73%	
		Anil Kumar	-	-	32,000	0.14%	32,000	0.10%	
		Rajeev Deoras	-	-	4,00,000	1.74%	4,00,000	1.19%	
		Sabyasachi Rath	-	-	3,00,000	1.30%	3,00,000	0.89%	
		Sonal Vira	-	-	3,00,000	1.30%	3,00,000	0.89%	
(a)		Souvik Dasgupta	-	-	1,50,000	0.65%	1,50,000	0.45%	
		Mrinalini Sahai	-	-	50,000	0.22%	50,000	0.15%	
		Surendra Sodhi	-	-	3,33,350	1.45%	5,00,016	1.49%	
		Debashish Mishra	-	-	3,33,333	1.45%	3,33,333	0.99%	
		Sunil Mittal	-	-	2,50,000	1.09%	2,50,000	0.74%	
		Dilip Kumar Mittal	-	-	2,50,000	1.09%	2,50,000	0.74%	
		Rushabh Shah	-	-	83,340	0.36%	83,340	0.25%	
		Swati Mahapatra	-	-	50,000	0.22%	50,000	0.15%	
		Ashis Mohanty	-	-	33,294	0.14%	3,33,294	0.99%	
		Venugopalan Swaminathan	-	-	75,000	0.33%	75,000	0.22%	
		Raoul Kapoor	-	-	75,000	0.33%	75,000	0.22%	

Sr	Description		Canopy Finance Limited (Transferor Company) Pre-arrangement		Purple Finance Limited (Transferee Company)				
	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	Name of Shareholder			Pre-arrangement		Post-arrang	ement	
(A)			No.of shares	%	No.of shares	%	No.of shares	%	
		Ashish Trivedi	-	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	
		Rama Trivedi	-	1	1	0.00%	1	0.00%	
		Manish Trivedi HUF	-	ı	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	
		Om Prakash Trivedi	-	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	
		Om Prakash Trivedi HUF	-	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	
		Manish Trivedi	-	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	
		Pampa Trivedi	-	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	
(b)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	
	Bodies Corporate	Saguna Mercantile Private Limited	17,31,495	16.35%	-	0.00%	17,31,495	5.15%	
		Asher Foods Private Limited	-	1	35,48,572	15.41%	35,48,572	10.56%	
(c)		M.K. Investment Consultancy Private Limited	-	-	32,053	0.14%	32,053	0.10%	
		Zen Enterprises Private Limited	-	-	1,85,000	0.80%	1,85,000	0.55%	
		Tomorrow Capital Enterprises Private Limited	-	-	3,33,333	1.45%	3,33,333	0.99%	
(d)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
(e)	Any Others	Ashray Charitable Trust	-	-	7,61,904	3.31%	7,61,904	2.27%	
	Sub Total(A)(1)		17,31,495	16.35%	2,20,21,935	95.66%	2,42,20,096	72.05%	
2	Foreign								
(a)	Individuals (Non-	-	_	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	

Sr	Description	Name of	Canopy Finance Limited (Transferor Company)		Purple Finance Limited (Transferee Company)			
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group	Shareholder	No.of shares	gement %	Pre-arrang No.of shares	gement %	Post-arrang No.of shares	ement %
]	Residents Individuals/							
1	Foreign Individuals)	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	0.00%
(h) I	Bodies Corporate	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	0.00%
(c)	Institutions	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	0.00%
	Any Others	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	0.00%
,	Sub Total(A)(2)	-	-	0.00%	-	-	-	0.00%
3	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	-	17,31,495	16.35%	2,20,21,935	95.66%	2,42,20,096	72.05%
(B)	Public sharehol	ding						
	Institutions		T					
(a)	Mutual Funds/ UTI	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	0.00%
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	0.00%
(c)	Central Government/ State Government(s)	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	0.00%
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	0.00%
(e)	Insurance Companies	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	0.00%
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	0.00%
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	0.00%
(n)	Any Other (AIFs)	-	3,75,001	3.54%	10,00,018	4.34%	13,75,019	4.09%
	Sub-Total (B)(1)		3,75,001	3.54%	10,00,018	4.34%	13,75,019	4.09%
	Non-institutions							
	Bodies Corporate		30,59,302	28.88%	-	-	30,59,302	9.10%
(b)	Individuals	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	0.00%

Sr	Description	Name of Shareholder	Canopy Finance Limited (Transferor Company) Pre-arrangement		Purple Finance Limited (Transferee Company)			
					Pre-arrangement		Post-arrangement	
(A)	Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group		No.of shares	%	No.of shares	%	No.of shares	%
I	Individuals -i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs 2 lakhs	-	9,70,586	9.16%	-	0.00%	9,70,586	2.89%
П	ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	-	34,96,213	33.00%	-	0.00%	30,29,547	9.01%
(c)	Any Other	-	9,60,404	9.07%	-	0.00%	9,60,404	2.86%
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	-	84,86,505	80.11%	-	0.00%	80,19,839	23.86%
(B)	Total Public Shareholding (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2)	-	88,61,506	83.65%	10,00,018	4.34%	93,94,858	27.95%
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	-	1,05,93,001	100.00%	2,30,21,953	100.00%	3,36,14,954	100.00%
(C)	Shares held by Custodians and against which DRs have been issued	-	-	0.00%	-	0.00%	-	0.00%
	GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	-	1,05,93,001	100.00%	2,30,21,953	100.00%	3,36,14,954	100.00%

For Canopy Finance Limited

Sd/-

Lalit Kumar Tapadia Managing Director DIN: 08117881

Date: November 16, 2022

